FEATURES
■ 100% Helium leak tested
■ 100% Clean room welded and assembled
■ 100% DI water Cleaned
■ Full line of high to low and low to high pressure control features.
R
E
G

   |  REGULATORS
TK-FUJIKIN Total Products 189
ORDERING INFORMATION
GAUGE PORT INFORMAITON
PORT  CONFIGURATION
TK - FUJIKIN  TK - FUJIKIN
TK - FUJIKIN  TK - FUJIKIN
S 4 RG1 VF 1 3 C X-NO. P2 3
 Material S = 316L Stainless steel
SH = 316L Stainless steel with Hastelloy internals
DH = 316L Stainless steel VAR with Hastelloy internals
 Connection Size 4 = 1/4"
 Product RG1 Series
 Connection Type
NF = Female NPT Thread
SW = Compression Lok Fitting
TW = Tube Butt Weld
VF = Female Type Face Seal
VM = Male Type Face Seal
VMF = Fixed Male Type Face Seal
 Maximum Inlet Pressure 1 = 3500 PSIG 2 =   600 PSIG
 Maximum Range of Inlet Gauge
1 =   600 PSIG
2 = 1000 PSIG
3 = 3500 PSIG
4 = 4000 PSIG
Blank = No Gauge
 Gauge Port Configuration
A = No Gauge Port (Fig. A)
B = 1/4" Internal Face Seal (Fig. C)
C = 1/4" Internal Face Seal (Fig. B)
D = 1/4" Internal Face Seal (Fig. D)
E = 1/4" Male Face Seal (Fig. D)
F = 1/4" Male Face Seal (Fig. C)
G = 1/4" Male Face Seal (Fig. B)
H = 1/4" Female Face Seal (Fig. D)
I = 1/4" Female Face Seal (Fig. C)
J = 1/4" Female Face Seal (Fig. B)
K = 1/4" Fixed Male Face Seal (Fig. B)
L = 1/4" Fixed Male Face Seal (Fig. C)
M = 1/4" Fixed Male Face Seal (Fig. D)
N = 1/4" Female NPT Thread (Fig.B)
O = 1/4" Female NPT Thread (Fig.C)
P = 1/4" Female NPT Thread (Fig.D)
 Outlet Pressure Range
0 = 1 ~   30 PSIG
1 = 1 ~   60 PSIG
2 = 1 ~ 100 PSIG
3 = 1 ~ 250 PSIG
4 = 1 ~ 150 PSIG
 Maximum Range of Outlet Gauge
0 =   30 PSIG
1 =   60 PSIG
2 = 100 PSIG
3 = 160 PSIG
4 = 200 PSIG
5 = 300 PSIG
Blank = No Gauge
 User Option Customization (➐Standard : Blank)
 Grade
Blank = BA Standard (10 Ra µinch)
P = Electropolishing (5 Ra µinch)
PX = Electropolishing (5 Ra µinch)
1/4" INTERNAL FACE SEAL 1/4" FEMALE NPT THREAD 1/4" MALE FACE SEAL 1/4" FEMALE FACE SEAL 1/4" FIXED MALE FACE SEAL
R

TK - FUTIKIN  TK - FUTIKIN
TK - FUTIKIN  TK - FUTIKIN
ORDERING INFORMATION
S 8 RG2 VF 3 1 C X-NO. P1 2
 Material
S = 316L Stainless steel
D = 316L Stainless steel VAR
 Connection Size
6 = 3/8"
8 = 1/2"
 Product RG2 Series
 Connection Type
NF = Female NPT Thread
SW = Compression Lok Fitting
TW = Tube Butt Weld
VF = Female Type Face Seal
VM = Male Type Face Seal
VMF = Fixed Male Type Face Seal
 Maximum Inlet Pressure
1 = 3500 PSIG
2 = 1000 PSIG
3 =   600 PSIG
 Maximum Range of Inlet Gauge
1 =   600 PSIG
2 = 1000 PSIG
3 = 3500 PSIG
4 = 4000 PSIG
Blank = No Gauge
 Gauge Port Configuration
A = No Gauge Port (Fig. A)
B = 1/4" Internal Face Seal (Fig. C)
C = 1/4" Internal Face Seal (Fig. B)
D = 1/4" Internal Face Seal (Fig. D)
E = 1/4" Male Face Seal (Fig. D)
F = 1/4" Male Face Seal (Fig. C)
G = 1/4" Male Face Seal (Fig. B)
H = 1/4" Female Face Seal (Fig. D)
I = 1/4" Female Face Seal (Fig. C)
J = 1/4" Female Face Seal (Fig. B)
K = 1/4" Fixed Male Face Seal (Fig. B)
L = 1/4" Fixed Male Face Seal (Fig. C)
M = 1/4" Fixed Male Face Seal (Fig. D)
N = 1/4" Female NPT Thread (Fig.B)
O = 1/4" Female NPT Thread (Fig.C)
P = 1/4" Female NPT Thread (Fig.D)
 Outlet Pressure Range
0 = 1 ~ 30 PSIG
1 = 1 ~ 60 PSIG
2 = 1 ~ 100 PSIG
3 = 1 ~ 150 PSIG
 Maximum Range of Outlet Gauge
0 =   30 PSIG
1 =   60 PSIG
2 = 100 PSIG
3 = 160 PSIG
4 = 200 PSIG
Blank = No Gauge
 User Option Customization (➐Standard : Blank)
 Grade
Blank = BA Standard (10 Ra µinch)
P = Electropolishing (5 Ra µinch)
PX = Electropolishing (5 Ra µinch)
PORT  CONFIGURATION
GAUGE PORT INFORMAITON
1/4" INTERNAL FACE SEAL 1/4" FEMALE NPT THREAD 1/4" MALE FACE SEAL 1/4" FEMALE FACE SEAL 1/4" FIXED MALE FACE SEAL
R

   |  REGULATORS
TK-FUJIKIN Total Products 193
ORDERING INFORMATION
S 4 RG1A VF 1 3 C X123 P2 3
 Material S = 316L Stainless steel
 Connection Size 4 = 1/4"
 Product RG1A Series
 Connection Type
NF = Female NPT Thread
VF = Female Type Face Seal
NSW = Female NPT Thread + Compression Lok Fitting
 Maximum Inlet Pressure 1 = 3500 PSIG
 Maximum Range of Inlet Gauge
1 =   600 PSIG
2 = 1000 PSIG
3 = 3500 PSIG
4 = 4000 PSIG
Blank = No Gauge
 Gauge Port Configuration
A = No Gauge Port (Fig. A)
B = 1/4" Internal Face Seal (Fig. C)
C = 1/4" Internal Face Seal (Fig. B)
D = 1/4" Internal Face Seal (Fig. D)
E = 1/4" Male Face Seal (Fig. D)
F = 1/4" Male Face Seal (Fig. C)
H = 1/4" Female Face Seal (Fig. D)
I = 1/4" Female Face Seal (Fig. C)
N = 1/4" Female NPT Thread (Fig.B)
O = 1/4" Female NPT Thread (Fig.C)
P = 1/4" Female NPT Thread (Fig.D)
 Outlet Pressure Range
0 = 1 ~   30 PSIG
1 = 1 ~   60 PSIG
2 = 1 ~ 100 PSIG
3 = 1 ~ 150 PSIG
 Maximum Range of Outlet Gauge
0 =   30 PSIG
1 =   60 PSIG
2 = 100 PSIG
3 = 150 PSIG
4 = 200 PSIG
Blank = No Gauge
 User Option Customization
 Grade
Blank = BA Standard (10 Ra µinch)
P = Electropolishing (5 Ra µinch)
PX = Electropolishing (5 Ra µinch)
PORT  CONFIGURATION
Inlet / Outlet
Size Connection A

   |  REGULATORS
TK-FUJIKIN Total Products 195
ORDERING INFORMATION
S 8 RG2A VF 1 1 C X123 P2 3
 Material S = 316L Stainless steel
 Connection Size 8 = 1/2"
 Product RG2A Series
 Connection Type
NF = Female NPT Thread
VF = Female Type Face Seal
NSW = Female NPT Thread + Compression Lok Fitting
 Maximum Inlet Pressure 1 = 1700 psig
 Maximum Range of Inlet Gauge
1 = 3500 PSIG
Blank = No Gauge
 Gauge Port Configuration
A = No Gauge Port (Fig. A)
B = 1/4" Internal Face Seal (Fig. C)
C = 1/4" Internal Face Seal (Fig. B)
D = 1/4" Internal Face Seal (Fig. D)
E = 1/4" Male Face Seal (Fig. D)
F = 1/4" Male Face Seal (Fig. C)
H = 1/4" Female Face Seal (Fig. D)
I = 1/4" Female Face Seal (Fig. C)
N = 1/4" Female NPT Thread (Fig.B)
O = 1/4" Female NPT Thread (Fig.C)
P = 1/4" Female NPT Thread (Fig.D)
 Outlet Pressure Range
0 = 1 ~   30 PSIG
1 = 1 ~   60 PSIG
2 = 1 ~ 100 PSIG
3 = 1 ~ 150 PSIG
 Maximum Range of Outlet Gauge
0 =   30 PSIG
1 =   60 PSIG
2 = 100 PSIG
3 = 150 PSIG
4 = 200 PSIG
Blank = No Gauge
 User Option Customization
 Grade
Blank = BA Standard (10 Ra µinch)
P = Electropolishing (5 Ra µinch)
PORT  CONFIGURATION
Inlet / Outlet
Size Connection A

   |  REGULATORS
TK-FUJIKIN Total Products 197
ORDERING INFORMATION
S 4 RG3 VF 1 3 C X123 P2 3
 Material S = 316L Stainless steel
SH = 316L Stainless steel with Hastelloy internals
DH = 316L Stainless steel VAR with Hastelloy internals
 Connection Size 4 = 1/4"
 Product RG3 Series
 Connection Type
NF = Female NPT Thread
VF = Female Type Face Seal
SW = Compression Lok Fitting
VM = Male Type Face Seal
TW = Tube Butt Weld
VMF = Fixed Male Type Face Seal
 Maximum Inlet Pressure 1 = 3500 PSIG 2 =   600 PSIG
 Maximum Range of Inlet Gauge
1 =   600 PSIG
2 = 1000 PSIG
3 = 3500 PSIG
4 = 4000 PSIG
Blank = No Gauge
 Gauge Port Configuration
A = No Gauge Port (Fig. A)
B = 1/4" Internal Face Seal (Fig. C)
C = 1/4" Internal Face Seal (Fig. B)
D = 1/4" Internal Face Seal (Fig. D)
E = 1/4" Male Face Seal (Fig. D)
F = 1/4" Male Face Seal (Fig. C)
H = 1/4" Female Face Seal (Fig. D)
I = 1/4" Female Face Seal (Fig. C)
L = 1/4" Fixed Male Face Seal (Fig. C)
M = 1/4" Fixed Male Face Seal (Fig. D)
N = 1/4" Female NPT Thread (Fig.B)
O = 1/4" Female NPT Thread (Fig.C)
P = 1/4" Female NPT Thread (Fig.D)
 Outlet Pressure Range
0 = 1 ~   30 PSIG
1 = 1 ~   60 PSIG
2 = 1 ~ 100 PSIG
3 = 1 ~ 150 PSIG
4 = 1~ 250 PSIG
 Maximum Range of Outlet Gauge
0 =   30 PSIG
1 =   60 PSIG
2 = 100 PSIG
3 = 160 PSIG
4 = 200 PSIG
5 = 300 PSIG
Blank = No Gauge
 User Option Customization (➐Standard : Blank)
 Grade
Blank = BA Standard (10 Ra µinch)
P = Electropolishing (5 Ra µinch)
PX = Electropolishing (5 Ra µinch)
PORT  CONFIGURATION
Inlet / Outlet
Size Connection A±0.5

   |  REGULATORS
TK-FUJIKIN Total Products 199
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Material
S = 316L Stainless steel
D = 316L Stainless Steel VAR
SH = 316L Stainless steel with Hastelloy internals
DH = 316L Stainless steel VAR with Hastelloy internals
 Connection Size 6 = 3/8" 8 = 1/2"
 Product RG4 Series
 Connection Type
NF = Female NPT Thread
VF = Female Type Face Seal
SW = Compression Lok Fitting
VM = Male Type Face Seal
TW = Tube Butt Weld
 Maximum Inlet Pressure
1 = 3500 PSIG
2 = 1000 PSIG
3 =   600 PSIG
 Maximum Range of Inlet Gauge
1 =   600 PSIG
2 = 1000 PSIG
3 = 3500 PSIG
4 = 4000 PSIG
Blank = No Gauge
 Gauge Port Configuration
A = No Gauge Port (Fig. A)
B = 1/4" Internal Face Seal (Fig. C)
C = 1/4" Internal Face Seal (Fig. B)
D = 1/4" Internal Face Seal (Fig. D)
E = 1/4" Male Face Seal (Fig. D)
F = 1/4" Male Face Seal (Fig. C)
H = 1/4" Female Face Seal (Fig. D)
I = 1/4" Female Face Seal (Fig. C)
L = 1/4" Fixed Male Face Seal (Fig. C)
M = 1/4" Fixed Male Face Seal (Fig. D)
N = 1/4" Female NPT Thread (Fig.B)
O = 1/4" Female NPT Thread (Fig.C)
P = 1/4" Female NPT Thread (Fig.D)
 Outlet Pressure Range
0 = 1 ~ 30 PSIG
1 = 1 ~ 60 PSIG
2 = 1 ~ 100 PSIG
3 = 1 ~ 150 PSIG
 Maximum Range of Outlet Gauge
0 =   30 PSIG
1 =   60 PSIG
2 = 100 PSIG
3 = 160 PSIG
4 = 200 PSIG
Blank = No Gauge
 User Option Customization (➐Standard : Blank)
 Grade
Blank = BA Standard (10 Ra µinch)
P = Electropolishing (5 Ra µinch)
PX = Electropolishing (5 Ra µinch)
S 8 RG4 VF 1 3 C P2 3 X123
PORT  CONFIGURATION
Inlet / Outlet
Size Connection A±0.5

   |  REGULATORS
TK-FUJIKIN Total Products 201
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Material
S = 316L Stainless steel
SH = 316L Stainless steel with Hastelloy internals
DH = 316L Stainless steel VAR with Hastelloy internals
 Connection Size
4 = 1/4"
6= 3/8"
 Product BRG3 Series
 Connection Type
TW = Tube Butt Weld
VF = Female Type Face Seal
VM = Male Type Face Seal
VMF = Fixed Male Type Face Seal
 Maximum Inlet Pressure 1 = 150 PSIG
 Gauge Port Configuration
A = No Gauge Port
B = 1/4" Internal Face Seal
C = 1/4" Male Face Seal
D = 1/4" Female Face Seal
E = 1/4" Fixed Male Face Seal
 Outlet Pressure Range
0 = 1 ~   30 PSIG
1 = 1 ~   60 PSIG
2 = 1 ~ 100 PSIG
 Maximum Range of Outlet Gauge
0 =   30 PSIG
1 =   60 PSIG
2 = 100 PSIG
Blank = No Gauge
 User Option Customization (➐Standard : Blank)
 Grade
Blank = BA Standard (10 Ra µinch)
P = Electropolishing (5 Ra µinch)
PX = Electropolishing (5 Ra µinch)
PORT  CONFIGURATION
S 4 BRG3 VM 1 B 1 2 X-NO. P
GAUGE PORT INFORMAITON
1/4" INTERNAL FACE SEAL 1/4" MALE FACE SEAL 1/4" FEMALE FACE SEAL 1/4" FIXED MALE FACE SEAL
R

TK-FUJIKIN Total Products 203
S 4 MRG3 VM 1 B P1 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Material
S = 316L Stainless steel
SH = 316L Stainless steel with Hastelloy internals
DH = 316L Stainless steel VAR with Hastelloy internals
 Connection Size
4 = 1/4"
6= 3/8"
 Product MRG3 Series
 Connection Type
TW = Tube Butt Weld
VF = Female Type Face Seal
VM = Male Type Face Seal
VMF = Fixed Male Type Face Seal
 Maximum Inlet Pressure 1 = 150 PSIG
 Gauge Port Configuration
A = No Gauge Port (Fig. A)
B = 1/4" Male Face Seal (Fig. B)
C = 1/4" Female Face Seal (Fig. B)
D = 1/4" Fixed Male Face Seal (Fig. B)
 Outlet Pressure Range
0 = 1 ~   30 PSIG
1 = 1 ~   60 PSIG
2 = 1 ~ 100 PSIG
 Maximum Range of Outlet Gauge
0 =   30 PSIG
1 =   60 PSIG
2 = 100 PSIG
Blank = No Gauge
 User Option Customization (➐Standard : Blank)
 Grade
Blank = BA Standard (10 Ra µinch)
P = Electropolishing (5 Ra µinch)
PX = Electropolishing (5 Ra µinch)
PORT  CONFIGURATION
X-NO.
GAUGE PORT INFORMAITON
1/4" FEMALE FACE SEAL1/4" MALE FACE SEAL 1/4" FIXED MALE FACE SEAL
R

   |  REGULATORS
TK-FUJIKIN Total Products 205
ORDERING INFORMATION
PORT  CONFIGURATION
DH 4 MRG4 VF 1A1 PXX-NO.
 Material DH = 316L Stainless steel VAR with Hastelloy internals
 Size
4 = 1/4"
11 = 1.125"
15 = 1.5"
 Product MRG4 Series
 Connection Type
VM = Male Type Face Seal
VF = Female Type Face Seal
TW = Tube Butt Weld
2W = W-Seal
2C = C-Seal
 Outlet Pressure Range
1A0 = 3-30PSIG
1A1 = 3-60PSIG
1A2 = 3-100PSIG
 User Option Customization (➐Standard : Blank)
 Grade
Blank = BA Standard (10 Ra µinch)
P = Electropolishing (5 Ra µinch)
PX = Electropolishing (5 Ra µinch)
R
E
G
U
LA
TO
R
S
U
H
P
 P
R
O
D
U
C
T
S
 /
 R
E
G
U
L
A
T
O
R
S
 S
E
R
IE
S
REGULATORS  |
206 TK-FUJIKIN Total Products
MRG6 SERIES
MIRCRO REGULATOR
•  Compact size
•  High performance with low hysteresis.
•  All internal surfaces are finished with 10Ra or 5Ra to ensure minimal particle
   generation and entrapment. Metal-to-metal diaphragm seals provide
   enhanced leak tight integrity.
•  Every step of assembly, welding, testing and final cleaning finished in Class
   100 Cleanrooms.
•  No spring or threads are exposed to the wetted area.

   |  REGULATORS
TK-FUJIKIN Total Products 207
ORDERING INFORMATION
PORT  CONFIGURATION
 Material
S = 316L Stainless steel
HH = Hastelloy
DH = 316L Stainless steel VAR with Hastelloy internals
 Size
4 = 1/4"
11 = 1.125"
15 = 1.5"
 Product MRG6 Series
 Connection Type
VM = Male Type Face Seal
VF = Female Type Face Seal
TW = Tube Butt Weld
2W = W-Seal
2C = C-Seal
 Outlet Pressure Range
1A0 = 10-  30PSIG
1A1 = 10-  60PSIG
1A2 = 10-100PSIG
 User Option Customization
 Grade
Blank = BA Standard (10 Ra µinch)
P = Electropolishing (5 Ra µinch)
PX = Electropolishing (5 Ra µinch)
DH 4 MRG6 VF PXX-NO.1 A 1
Inlet / Outlet
Size Connection A±0.5
1/4"
VF
35.3VM
TW
R
E
G
U
LA
TO
R
S
U
H
P
 P
R
O
D
U
C
T
S
 /
 R
E
G
U
L
A
T
O
R
S
 S
E
R
IE
S
REGULATORS  |
208 TK-FUJIKIN Total Products
SPECIFICATIONS

   |  REGULATORS
TK-FUJIKIN Total Products 209
ORDERING INFORMATION
PORT  CONFIGURATION
 Material S = 316L Stainless steel
SH = 316L Stainless steel with Hastelloy internals
DH = 316L Stainless steel VAR with Hastelloy internals
 Connection Size 4 = 1/4"
 Product  MRG5 Series
 Connection Type
TW = Tube Butt Weld
VF = Female Type Face Seal
VM = Male Type Face Seal
VMF = Fixed Male Type Face Seal
 Maximum Inlet Pressure 1 = 500 PSIG
 Gauge Port Configuration
A = No Gauge Port (Fig. A)
B = 1/4" Male Face Seal (Fig. B)
C = 1/4" Female Face Seal (Fig. B)
D = 1/4" Fixed Male Face Seal (Fig. B)
E = 1/4" Internal Face Seal (Fig. C)
F = 1/4" Male Face Seal (Fig. C)
G = 1/4" Female Face Seal (Fig. C)
H = 1/4" Fixed Male Face Seal (Fig. C)
 Outlet Pressure Range
0 = 1~  30 PSIG
1 = 1~  60 PSIG
2 = 1~100 PSIG
 Maximum Range of Outlet Gauge
0 =   30 PSIG
1 =   60 PSIG
2 = 100 PSIG
Blank = No Gauge
 User Option Customization (➐Standard : Blank)
 Grade
Blank = BA Standard (10 Ra µinch)
P = Electropolishing (5 Ra µinch)
PX = Electropolishing (5 Ra µinch)
S 4 MRG5 VM 1 F P1 2 X-NO.
GAUGE PORT INFORMAITON
1/4" INTERNAL FACE SEAL 1/4" MALE FACE SEAL 1/4" FEMALE FACE SEAL 1/4" FIXED MALE FACE SEAL
R

   |  REGULATORS
TK-FUJIKIN Total Products 211
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Material S = 316L Stainless steel
SH = 316L Stainless steel with Hastelloy internals
DH = 316L Stainless steel VAR with Hastelloy internals
 Connection Size 4 = 1/4"
 Product MRG7 Series
 Connection Type
TW = Tube Butt Weld
VF = Female Type Face Seal
VMF = Fixed Male Type Face Seal
 Outlet Pressure Range
1A0= -10-  30psig
1A1= -10-  60psig
1A2= -10-100psig
 User Option Customization
 Grade
Blank = BA Standard (10 Ra µinch)
P = Electropolishing (5 Ra µinch)
PX = Electropolishing (5 Ra µinch)
4 MRG7 VM 1 A 1 PXDH X123
Inlet / Outlet
Size Connection A±0.5
1/4"
VF
35.3VM
TW
PORT  CONFIGURATION
R
E
G
U
LA
TO
R
S
U
H
P
 P
R
O
D
U
C
T
S
 /
 R
E
G
U
L
A
T
O
R
S
 S
E
R
IE
S
REGULATORS  |
212 TK-FUJIKIN Total Products
SPECIFICATIONS
HFRG SERIES
FLOW CURVES
Wetted Parts HFRG Series
Body 316L Stainless Steel

TK - FUTIKIN  TK - FUTIKIN
TK - FUTIKIN  TK - FUTIKIN
ORDERING INFORMATION
PORT  CONFIGURATION
 Material
S = 316L Stainless steel
D = 316L Stainless steel VAR
 Connection Size
4 = 1/4"
6 = 3/8"
8 = 1/2"
 Product HFRG SERIES
 Connection Type
NF = Female NPT Thread
SW = Compression Lok Fitting
TW = Tube Butt Weld
VF = Female Type Face Seal
VM = Male Type Face Seal
VMF = Fixed Male Type Face Seal
 Maximum Inlet Pressure
1 = 500 PSIG
2 = 200 PSIG
 Maximum Range of Inlet Gauge
1 =   300 PSIG
2 =   600 PSIG
Blank = No Gauge
 Gauge Port Configuration
A =  NONE (fig. A)
B =  1/4" Internal Face Seal (fig. C)
C =  1/4" Internal Face Seal (fig. B)
D =  1/4" Internal Face Seal (fig. D)
E =  1/4" Male Face Seal  (fig. D)
F =  1/4" Male Face Seal (fig. C)
H =  1/4" Female Face Seal (fig. D)
I =  1/4" Female Face Seal (fig. C)
L =  1/4" Fixed Male Face Seal (fig. C)
M =  1/4" Fixed Male Face Seal (fig. D)
N =  1/4" Female NPT Thread (fig. B)
O =  1/4" Female NPT Thread  (fig. C)
P =  1/4" Female NPT Thread (fig. D)
 Outlet Pressure Range
0 = 1 ~ 30 PSIG
1 = 2 ~ 75 PSIG
2 = 5 ~ 150 PSIG
 Maximum Range of Outlet Gauge
0 =   30 PSIG
1 = 100 PSIG
2 = 160 PSIG
3 = 60 PSIG
Blank = No Gauge
 User Option Customization (➐Standard:Blank)
 Grade
Blank = BA Standard (10 Ra µinch)
P = Electropolishing (5 Ra µinch)
S 8 HFRG VF 1 C 12 2 PX-NO.
GAUGE PORT INFORMAITON
1/4" INTERNAL FACE SEAL 1/4" FEMALE NPT THREAD 1/4" MALE FACE SEAL 1/4" FEMALE FACE SEAL 1/4" FIXED MALE FACE SEAL
R

TK - FUTIKIN  TK - FUTIKIN
TK - FUTIKIN  TK - FUTIKIN
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Material
S = 316L Stainless steel
D = 316L Stainless steel VAR
 Connection Size
4 = 1/4"
6 = 3/8"
8 = 1/2"
12 = 3/4"
 Product HFRG2 SERIES
 Connection Type
TW = Tube Butt Weld
VF = Female Type Face Seal
VM = Male Type Face Seal
VMF = Fixed Male Type Face Seal
SW = Compnession Lok Fitting
VCO = VCO Type Face Seal
 Maximum Inlet Pressure
1 = 250 PSIG
2 = 150 PSIG
 Maximum Range of Inlet Gauge
1 =   200 PSIG
2 =   300 PSIG
Blank = No Gauge
 Gauge Port Configuration
A =  NONE (fig. A)
B =  1/4" Internal Face Seal  (fig. C)
C =  1/4" Internal Face Seal (fig. B)
D =  1/4" Internal Face Seal (fig. D)
E =  1/4"  Male Face Seal (fig. D)
F =  1/4"  Male Face Seal (fig. C)
H =  1/4" Female Face Seal (fig. D)
I =  1/4" Female Face Seal (fig. C)
L =  1/4" Fixed  Male Face Seal (fig. C)
M =  1/4" Fixed  Male Face Seal (fig. D)
N =  1/4" Female NPT Thread (fig. B)
O =  1/4" Female NPT Thread  (fig. C)
P =  1/4" Female NPT Thread (fig. D)
 Outlet Pressure Range
0 = 1 ~ 30 PSIG
1 = 1 ~ 60 PSIG
2 = 1 ~ 100 PSIG
 Maximum Range of Outlet Gauge
0 =   30 PSIG
1 =   60 PSIG
2 = 100 PSIG
3 = 160 PSIG
Blank = No Gauge
 User Option Customization (➐Standard:Blank)
 Grade
Blank = BA Standard (10 Ra µinch)
P = Electropolishing (5 Ra µinch)
S 8 HFRG2 VM 1 C 112 P
PORT  CONFIGURATION
X-NO.
GAUGE PORT INFORMAITON
1/4" INTERNAL FACE SEAL 1/4" FEMALE NPT THREAD 1/4" MALE FACE SEAL 1/4" FEMALE FACE SEAL 1/4" FIXED MALE FACE SEAL
R

TK - FUTIKIN  TK - FUTIKIN
TK - FUTIKIN  TK - FUTIKIN
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Material S = 316L Stainless steel D = 316L Stainless steel VAR
 Connection Size
6  = 3/8"
8 = 1/2"
12  = 3/4"
16 = 1"
15A
20A
25A
 Product HFRG3 SERIES
 Connection Type
NF = Female NPT Thread
TW = Tube Butt Weld
VF = Female Type Face Seal
VM = Male Type Face Seal
SW = Compression Lok Fitting
 Maximum Inlet Pressure 2 = 500PSIG
 Maximum Range of Inlet Gauge 1 =   600 PSIG Blank = No Gauge
 Gauge Port Configuration
A =  NONE (fig. A)
B =  1/4" Internal Face Seal (fig. C)
C =  1/4" Internal Face Seal (fig. B)
D =  1/4" Internal Face Seal (fig. D)
E =  1/4" Male Face Seal (fig. D)
F =  1/4" Male Face Seal (fig. C)
H =  1/4" Female Face Seal (fig. D)
I =  1/4" Female Face Seal (fig. C)
L =  1/4" Fixed Male Face Seal (fig. C)
M =  1/4" Fixed Male Face Seal (fig. D)
N =  1/4"Female NPT Thread (fig. B)
O =  1/4" Female NPT Thread  (fig. C)
P =  1/4" Female NPT Thread (fig. D)
 Outlet Pressure Range
0 = 1 ~   25PSIG
1 = 1 ~   50PSIG
2 = 1 ~ 100PSI
3 = 1 ~ 150PSIG
4 = 1 ~ 200PSIG
 Maximum Range of Outlet Gauge
0 =   30 PSIG
1 =   60 PSIG
2 = 160 PSIG
3 = 200 PSIG
4 = 300 PSIG
5 = 100 PSIG
Blank = No Gauge
 User Option Customization (➐Standard:Blank)
 Grade Blank = BA Standard (10 Ra µinch) P = Electropolishing (5 Ra µinch)
PORT  CONFIGURATION
S 8 HFRG3 TW 2 C 221 PX-NO.
GAUGE PORT INFORMAITON
1/4" INTERNAL FACE SEAL 1/4" FEMALE NPT THREAD 1/4" MALE FACE SEAL 1/4" FEMALE FACE SEAL 1/4" FIXED MALE FACE SEAL
R

TK - FUTIKIN  TK - FUTIKIN
S 16 HFRG4 TW 1 1 C P1 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Material
S = 316L Stainless steel
D = 316L Stainless steel VAR
 Connection Size
8 = 1/2"
12 = 3/4"
16 = 1"
 Product HFRG4 SERIES
 Connection Type
TW = Tube Butt Weld
VF = Female Type Face Seal
VM=Male Type Face Seal
 Maximum Inlet Pressure 1 = 300 PSIG
 Maximum Range of Inlet Gauge
1 = 300 PSIG
Blank = No Gauge
 Gauge Port Configuration
A = No Gauge Port (Fig. A)
B = 1/4" Internal Face Seal (Fig. C)
C = 1/4" Internal Face Seal (Fig. B)
D = 1/4" Internal Face Seal (Fig. D)
E = 1/4" Male Face Seal (Fig. D)
F = 1/4" Male Face Seal (Fig. C)
H = 1/4" Female Face Seal (Fig. D)
I = 1/4" Female Face Seal (Fig. C)
L = 1/4" Fixed Male Face Seal (Fig. C)
M = 1/4" Fixed Male Face Seal (Fig. D)
N =  1/4" Female NPT Thread (fig. B)
O =  1/4" Female NPT Thread  (fig. C)
P =  1/4" Female NPT Thread (fig. D)
 Outlet Pressure Range
0 = 1 ~ 30 PSIG
1 = 1 ~ 60 PSIG
2 = 1 ~ 100 PSIG
3 = 1 ~ 150 PSIG
 Maximum Range of Outlet Gauge
0 =   30 PSIG
1 =   60 PSIG
2 = 100 PSIG
3 = 160 PSIG
Blank = No Gauge
 User Option Customization (➐Standard : Blank)
 Grade
Blank = BA Standard (10 Ra µinch)
P = Electropolishing (5 Ra µinch)
PORT  CONFIGURATION
X-NO.
GAUGE PORT INFORMAITON
1/4" INTERNAL FACE SEAL 1/4" FEMALE NPT THREAD 1/4" MALE FACE SEAL 1/4" FEMALE FACE SEAL 1/4" FIXED MALE FACE SEAL
R